STANDARD DRAWINGS

Standard Street Details

R1 - Typical Section - Local Street

R2 - Typical Section - Minor Collector Street

R3 - Typical Section - Arterial Street

R4 - Typical Cul-De-Sac

R5 - Utility Locations

R6 - Sidewalk and Curb Details

R7 - Curb Ramp Detail

R8 - Driveway Approach Detail

R9 - Concrete Valley Gutter Section

R10 - Typical Catch Basin Detail

R11 - Reserved

R12 - Sign Details

R13 - Monument Box Detail

Standard Water Details

W1 - Water Service Line Section and Plan Details
w2 - Water Meter Details

W3 - Water Meter Details

W4 - Water Meter Details

W5 - Valve Box and Continuous Locating Wire Detail
W6 - Valve Concrete Collar Detall

W7 - Fire Hydrant and Auxiliary Valve Detail

w8 - Fire Hydrant Barricade

W9 - Local Street -Residential Service Line Stub Details
W10 - Water-Sewer Crossing

W11 - Water Air Release Valve

W12 - Water Line Blow-Off Detail

W13 - Thrust Block Details

Standard Sewer Details

S1 -
S2 -
S3 -
S4 -
S5 -
S6 -
S7 -

Reference Details
T1 -

T2 -
T3 -
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Standard Precast Manhole

Manhole Base/Construction Notes

Drop Precast Manhole

Sewer Cleanouts

Manhole and Cleanout Concrete Collar Details
Sewer Service Line

Water/Sewer Crossing

Trench Excavation and Backfill
Trench Restoration
Trench Restoration
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